
 

 

RYCA 2014 Board of Directors and Officers 

Position Name Email Ph # 
President Dean White dwhite@pattersonservices.com 

 
940-2304332 

1st Vice President Michael Rannigan mrannigan@gmail.com 
 

214-284-0695 

2nd Vice President Brandon Neighbors brandon.neighbors@gmail.com 
 

972-922-6202 

Secretary Rachel Cassady rachel.cassady@rockwallisd.org 
 

214.773.0833 

Treasurer Brian Tabor tabor50@sbcglobal.net 
 

214-797-3164 

3rd Vice President Jeff Ashworth ashtexastech@hotmail.com 
 

214-909-5651 

4th Vice President Heather Neighbors  hg_neighbors@yahoo.com 
 

903-367-9911 

RISD School 
Representative 

Rusty Brackett rusty.brackett@rockwallisd.org 
 

972-632-6511 

Events Director Alan Mutschler allenmutschler@sbcglobal.net 
 

972-670-7443 

Communications 
Director 

Steve Arenas stevearenas3@gmail.com 
 

214-477-1592 

Team Mom Director Jennifer Smith jennifersmith0327@yahoo.com 
 

682-559-3000 

Director of 
Fundraising 

Karey Ross karey.ross@yahoo.com 
 

972-533-8652 

Director of Fields Jody Ross ross.jody@rocketmail.com 
 

214-293-1747 

Director of Score 
Keeping  

Lance Woods lancewoods@masterav.com 
 

214-546-1908 

Cheer Mom Director Melony Stevens melonyp@aol.com 
 

469-867-0625 

Director of Spirit 
Coordination  

TBD   

Director Chris Paquin 
 

chris.a.paquin@raytheon.com 972-658-8408 

Director Nathan Stephens nathan.stephens@towerswatson.c
om 

213-207-0664 

Director David Thompson hthompson1122@yahoo.com 
dthompson@whichwich.com 

214-364-1291 

Director Ron Usselton 
 

Ron_e_uselton@raytheon.com  

Director Michael Hood 
 

mhood72@sbcglobal.net 214-402-4663 

Director James Schaefer 
 

jschaefer@deliverymaxx.com 469-363-7020 
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